Understanding Federal Statistics

February 5-8, 2007

Graduate School, USDA

Washington, DC

Room 16

Monday, February 5, 2007

“Laying the Foundation”

9:00-9:30
Ask Census




Les Solomon









leslie.d.solomon@census.gov








301-763-5377

9:30-10:30
Data Concepts and Products

Greg Pewett









gregory.r.pewett@census.gov








301-763-5114

10:30-10:45 
Break

10:45-11:45
American Fact Finder


Kim Brown









kimberly.a.pewett@census.gov








301-763-1196


11:45-1:15
Lunch

1:15-2:30
Census Geography



Michael Ratcliffe









michael.r.ratcliffe@census.gov








301-763-8977

2:30-2:45
Break

2:45-4:00
American Community Survey

Pamela Klein









pamela.m.klein@census.gov 








301-763-3775

4:00

Adjourn                      

Understanding Federal Statistics

February 5-8, 2007

Graduate School, USDA

Washington, DC
Tuesday, February 6, 2007

“Current Demographic Data”

9:00-9:40
Current Demographic Data

Rose Kreider 








rose.kreider@census.gov








301-763-6059

9:40-10:45
Population Estimates and
 

Emma Ernst



Projections




emma.r.ernst@census.gov
301-763-6069

10:45-11:00
Break

11:00-12:00
Housing Data 



Scott Susin








scott.j.susin@census.gov
301-763-5880

12:00-1:15
Lunch

1:15-2:30
International Programs Center
Marc Rubin marc.rubin@census.gov 
301-763-6196

2:30-2:45
Break

2:45-3:45
Foreign Trade Data 


Maria Iseman


maria.a.iseman@census.gov 
301-763-6953
3:45 
Adjourn              

Understanding Federal Statistics

February 5-8, 2007

Graduate School, USDA

Washington, DC
Wednesday, February 7, 2007

“Economic Data”

9:00-9:45
Introduction to the Economic 

John Medina 



Census and NAICS


john.a.medina@census.gov








301-763-2557









Jamie Fleming









jamie.a.fleming@census.gov








301-763-6754










9:45-10:45
Economic Census Products 

John Medina










Jamie Fleming




10:45-11:05
Break









11:05-11:50
Economic Census Products 

John Medina










Jamie Fleming

11:50-1:00
Lunch

1:00-1:40
County Business Patterns


Tracy Palmer 








tracy.k.palmer@census.gov 








301-763-6908

1:40-2:00
Break

2:00-3:00
Local Employment Dynamics

Dorothy Paugh









dorothy.j.paugh@census.gov

301-763-2058

3:00-4:00
Governments 



Mike Yamaner







     michael.inal.yamaner@census.gov 








301-763-7285









Christopher Pece









christopher.pece@census.gov 
301-763-7330

4:00
Adjourn


Understanding Federal Statistics

February 5-8, 2007

Graduate School, USDA

Washington, DC

Thursday, February 8, 2006

“Other Federal Statistical Agencies”
9:00-9:45
National Center for Health Statistics
Mary Burgess









Data Dissemination Branch









mburgess@cdc.gov
301-458-4377




9:45-10:45
National Center for Education

Bill Hussar 



Statistics




Annual Reports Program









william.hussar@ed.gov
202-502-7359

10:45-11:00
Break

11:00-11:45
Bureau of Transportation Statistics 
Rosalyn Alleman









rosalyn.alleman@dot.gov








202-366-6332


11:45-1:00
Lunch

1:00-1:45
Bureau of Economic Analysis 

Ralph Stewart











Public Affairs Contact









ralph.stewart@bea.gov
202-606-2649

1:45-2:30
Bureau of Labor Statistics  

Stacey Standish

standish.stacey@bls.gov

202-691-5864

2:30

Wrap-up


